Fume extraction unit MG 140
Item No: 145-1000-ESDN
Fume extraction unit MG 140
KEY FEATURES
Unit purifies air at up to 2 workplaces
High Gas filter volume
Electronic filter control with alarm function
Switch power supply 100 - 240 V
4 wheels for easy movement
Variable Speed setting
3 Step Filter System
Quick and simple installation
The MG 140 is suitable of applications with a high demand of gas and particle
filtration, e.g. soldering, adhesives, clean room work. It can be placed and be
moved easily between different work places. Variable speed and alarm function
for filter exchange can be set via the remote control.
TECHNICAL DATA
Height 655mm
Length 350mm
Dimensions L x W x H 350.0 x 335.0 x 655.0mm
Compact Filter Particle filter H13, broadband gas filter (50%
activated carbon + 50% Chemisorb)
ESD Safe Yes
Maximum Blower Vacuum (Pa) 2,300 Pa
Maximum Capacity 2 Workstations
Power 100 W
UPC 037103288400